NTS Election Night Reporting System - Party Breakdown Race results

OFFICIAL
War_ren County Board of Electi_ons Commissioners
Office of the Board of Elections Wm. A Montfort
1340 State Rte. 9 - HSB 3rd Floor Mary Beth Casey
Warren County Municipal Center Deputy Commissioners
Lake George, NY 12845 Beth McLaughlin
518-761-6456 Emily McCabe

General Election 11/06/2012

State Wide
65 of 65 (100%) machines reporting (70 total districts)

President/Vice President Electors

Barack Obama/Joe Biden

DEM 14,276
WOR 530
14,806
Mitt Romney/Paul Ryan
REP 12,925
CON 1,194
14,119
Jill Stein/Cheri Honkala
GRE 220
220
Peta Lindsay/Y ari Osorio
PSL 8
8
Gary Johnson/James P. Gray
LBT 312
312
Virgil Goode/Jim Clymer
CsT 49
49
ANNE ENEMA
WRT 1
1
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General Election 11/06/2012

State Wide
65 of 65 (100%) machines reporting (70 total districts)

President/Vice President Electors

RON PAUL
WRT 27
27
Scatter
SCT 36
36
Void
VOl 13
13
Member of the United States Senate
Kirsten E. Gillibrand
DEM 17,169
WOR 1,195
IND 983
19,347
Wendy Long
REP 8,071
CON 1,024
9,095
ColiaClark
GRE 157
157
Chris Edes
LBT 131
131
John Mangelli
CSP 74
74
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General Election 11/06/2012

State Wide

65 of 65 (100%) machines reporting (70 total districts)

Member of the United States Senate

Scatter
SCT
Void
VOI
County Wide

65 of 65 (100%) machines reporting (70 total districts)

10
10

Justices of the Supreme Court 4th JD

Jeffery D. Wait
DEM

John M. Silvestri
DEM

Christine M.Clark
DEM

Mark L. Powers
DEM

Joseph M. Sise
REP
CON

Thomas Buchanan
REP
CON
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10,565
10,565

11,956
11,956

12,391
12,391

10,270
10,270

11,910
1,743

13,653

11,141
1,704
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12,845

Felix J. Catena
REP 10,240
CON 1,531
11,771
John T. Ellis
REP 10,984
CON 1,687
12,671
Scatter
SCT 45
45
Void
VOI 40
40

Congressional District 021
65 of 65 (100%) machines reporting (70 total districts)

Member of Congress 21t District

William L. Owens

DEM 12,019
WOR 822
12,841
Matthew A. Doheny
REP 12,631
CON 1,313
IND 650
14,594
Donald L. Hassig
GRE 486
486
Scatter
SCT 13
13
Void
VOl 8
8
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General Election 11/06/2012

Senatorial District 045

65 of 65 (100%) machines reporting (70 total districts)

State Senator 45th District

Elizabeth OC. Little

REP

CON

IND
Scatter

SCT
Void

VOl

State L egidlative District 114

65 of 65 (100%) machines reporting (70 total districts)

18,068
2,111
2,677

22,856

115
115

Member of the Assembly 114th District

Dennis J. Tarantino
DEM
WOR

Daniel G. Stec
REP
CON
IND

Scatter
SCT

Void
VOI
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11,007
984

11,991

13,127
1,435
865

15,427

20
20
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General Election 11/06/2012

Hague
1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

Hague Town Board Member (unexpired term)

Martin H. Fitzgerad Il

REP 340
340
Scatter
SCT 4
4
Johnsburg

3 of 3 (100%) machines reporting (3 total districts)

Johnsburg Town Board (unexpired term)

Katherine M. Nightingale

REP 667
667
Scatter

SCT 7
7

Void
VOI 1
1

Queensbury

28 of 28 (100%) machines reporting (28 total districts)

Queensbury Library Trustee

Denise Troelstra

NOP 7,607
7,607
Scatter
SCT 18
18
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General Election 11/06/2012

Queensbury

28 of 28 (100%) machines reporting (28 total districts)

Queensbury Library Trustee

Void
VOI

Qby Crandall Library Budget
Qby Library Budget YES

Qby Library Budget NO

Void
VOl

Stony Creek

1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

Stony Creek Town Board Member (unexpired term)

John F. ONsill
REP

John D. Thomas
WKG

Scatter
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6,630
6,630

3,862
3,862

176
176

198
198
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General Election 11/06/2012

Thurman

1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

Thurman Town Board (unexpired term)

Gail Seaman
REP

Lisa-Marie Binder
NID

FILOMENA RIVIELLO
WRT

Scatter

Thurman Town Justice

SHEILA FLANAGAN
WRT

Scatter
SCT

GlensFalls

14 of 14 (100%) machines reporting (19 total districts)

GF Crandall Library Budget

GF Library Budget YES

GF Library Budget NO
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222
222

116
116

42
42

56
56

2,872
2,872

1514
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1,514

GF Referendum on Property Sale

GF Property Ref YES
3,404
3,404
GF Property Ref NO
819
819
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